
TRANSACTIONS #1
2 BLUE BUNNY TWIST. $4.89
$2 BLUE BUNNY TWIST - 2.00

2.89
PAY $2.89
SHOPKICK REBATES

● 175 BLUE BUNNY TWIST ICE CANDY BAR FLAVOR 175=.70
● 175 BLUE BUNNY TWIST ICE CREAM COOKIES & CREAM FLAVOR 175=.70

TOTAL REBATES REDEEMED 350=$1.40
$1.49 FOR 2 MAKING EACH ITEM .75

TRANSACTIONS #2
6 PURE LEAF TEA 18.5. $7.47
$2 PURE LEAF TEA. - 2.00

5.47
$2/2 PURE LEAF TEA. - 2.00

3.47
(2.49) BUY 2 GET 1 PURE LEAF. - 2.49

.98
PAY .98
.98 FOR 6 MAKING EACH ITEM .16

TRANSACTIONS #3
1 OLD EL PASO CARB SHELL. $2.49
3 OLD EL PASO RICE. + 4.33

6.93
$1.00/2 OLD EL PASO PRODUCTS - 1.00

5.93
PAY $5.93
IBOTTA REBATES

● $1.00 OLD EL PASO CARB SHELL LIMIT 5
● $1.50 OLD EL PASO RICE LIMIT 5
● $1.00 WYB 3 OLD EL PASO PRODUCTS

FETCH REBATES
● 1500 = $1.50 WYB 4 GENERAL MILLS PRODUCTS
● 1000 = .50 WYS $5 ON OLD EL PASO

TOTAL REBATES REDEEMED $6.00
0.07 MONEY MAKER

TRANSACTIONS #4
3 DOVE DEODORANT. 11.97
$5/3 UNLIEVER PRODUCTS. - 5.00

6.97



3 $2 DOVE PUBLIX COUPONS. - 6.00
.97

PAY .97
.97 FOR 3 MAKING EACH ITEM .32

TRANSACTIONS #5
2 DOVE BODYWASH $11.98
$5/ 2 DOVE BODYWASH. - 5.00

6.98
2 $2 DOVE PUBLIX COUPONS. - 4.00

2.98
PAY $2.98
$2.98 FOR 2 MAKING EACH ITEM $1.49

TRANSACTIONS #6
4 CHEERIOS CEREAL $9.98
2 $1.00/2 GENERAL MILLS. - 2.00

7.98
PAY $7.98
IBOTTA REBATES

● $3.00 GENERAL MILLS CEREAL BAR LIMIT 5
FETCH REBATES

● 1800= $1.80 WYB 4 GENERAL MILLS CEREAL
TOTAL REBATES REDEEMED $4.80
$3.18 FOR 4 MAKING EACH ITEM .79

TRANSACTIONS #7
2 MAC- A-CHEESE PASTA $1.75
$1.00/2 MAC-A-CHEESE PASTA. - 1.00

.75
PAY .75
$.75 FOR 2 MAKING EACH ITEM .37

TRANSACTIONS #8
1 HEINZ PICKLE KETCHUP. $1.99
1 HEINZ CHIPOTLE KETCHUP + 1.99

3.98
PAY $3.98
IBOTTA REBATES

● $1.00 HEINZ PICKLE KETCHUP LIMIT 5
● $1.00 HEINZ CHIPOTLE KETCHUP LIMIT 5

TOTAL REBATES REDEEMED $2.00
$1.98 FOR 2 MAKING EACH ITEM .99



TRANSACTIONS #9
2 CLIO YOGURT BARS. $5.99

PAY $5.99
IBOTTA REBATES

● $2.50 CLIO YOGURT BAR LIMIT 2
TOTAL REBATES REDEEMED $2.50
$3.49 FOR 2 MAKING EACH ITEM $1.74

TRANSACTIONS #10
2 WHOLE FRUIT BAR. $4.89

PAY $4.89
IBOTTA REBATES

● $2.00 WHOLE FRUIT BAR LIMIT 5
TOTAL REBATES REDEEMED $2.00
$2.89 FOR 2 MAKING EACH ITEM $1.44

TRANSACTIONS #11
2 MCCAIN FRIES. $5.49

PAY $5.49
$5.49 FOR 2 MAKING EACH ITEM $2.74

TRANSACTIONS #1
2 BLUE BUNNY TWIST. $4.89
6 PURE LEAF TEA 18.5. $7.47
1 OLD EL PASO CARB SHELL. $2.49
3 OLD EL PASO RICE. $4.33
2 DOVE BODYWASH $11.98
4 CHEERIOS CEREAL $9.98
2 MAC- A-CHEESE PASTA $1.75
2 CLIO YOGURT BARS. $5.99
2 WHOLE FRUIT BAR. $4.89
2 MCCAIN FRIES. $5.49
1 HEINZ PICKLE KETCHUP. $1.99
1 HEINZ CHIPOTLE KETCHUP + 1.99

63.24
$2 BLUE BUNNY TWIST - 2.00

61.24
$2 PURE LEAF TEA. - 2.00

59.24
$2/2 PURE LEAF TEA. - 2.00



57.24
(2.49) BUY 2 GET 1 PURE LEAF. - 2.49

54.75
$1.00/2 GENERAL MILLS. - 1.00

53.75
$1.00/2 GENERAL MILLS. - 1.00

52.75
$1.00/2 OLD EL PASO PRODUCTS - 1.00

51.72
$5/ 2 DOVE BODYWASH. - 5.00

46.72
2 $2 DOVE PUBLIX COUPONS. - 4.00

42.72
$1.00/2 MAC-A-CHEESE PASTA. - 1.00

41.72

PAY $41.72
IBOTTA REBATES

● $1.00 OLD EL PASO CARB SHELL LIMIT 5
● $1.50 OLD EL PASO RICE LIMIT 5
● $1.00 WYB 3 OLD EL PASO PRODUCTS
● $3.00 GENERAL MILLS CEREAL BAR LIMIT 5
● $1.00 HEINZ PICKLE KETCHUP LIMIT 5
● $1.00 HEINZ CHIPOTLE KETCHUP LIMIT 5
● $2.50 CLIO YOGURT BAR LIMIT 2
● $2.00 WHOLE FRUIT BAR LIMIT 5
● .10 GROCERIES

FETCH REBATES
● 1500 = $1.50 WYB 4 GENERAL MILLS PRODUCTS
● 1000 = $1.00 WYS $5 ON OLD EL PASO
● 1800= $1.80 WYB 4 GENERAL MILLS CEREAL

SHOPKICK REBATES
● 175 BLUE BUNNY TWIST ICE CREAM CAKE FLAVOR 175=.70
● 175 BLUE BUNNY TWIST ICE CREAM CHOCOLATE FLAVOR 175=.70

TOTAL REBATES REDEEMED $18.80
$22.92 FOR 28 MAKING EACH ITEM .81


